
No. Unit Qty Unit Description Box Qty # Boxes 
Needed Item No.

1 AS REQ'D EA STRUT HS-158-12/HDG 10' B2B 1 AS REQ'D 2007087
2 4 EA CHANNEL END CAP MEK RED 50 1 244886
3 2 EA X-BTW10-24-6 SN12-R 100 1 377076
4 1 EA RAIL SUPPORT MQP-82-F 1 1 304166
5 4 EA CHANNEL CONNECTOR MQN-HDG PLUS 50 1 387779
6 2 EA MQV-UB (SPECIAL #304884) VARIES VARIES SPECIAL
7 2 EA HEX HEAD BOLT 1/2" x 1-1/4" 50 1 411767
8 2 EA WASHER 1/2" 100 1 411758
9 2 EA WING NUT MQM-F1/2"-F 25 1 304137

10 1 EA CONNECTOR PIPE SHOE MIC-PG 10 1 304842
11 2 EA HEX NUT-HEAVY DUTY 3/8" 100 1 411752
12 2 EA WASHER 3/8" 200 1 411757
13 1 EA 3/8" CHANNEL NUT/NO SPRING  100/BOX 100 1 311937
14 1 EA COUNTERSUNK BOLT 3/8 X 1 VARIES VARIES SPECIAL


